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Lakeview Launchers 13U and 17U

Lakeview Golf Club is looking forward to another fun and exciting
year of PGA Junior League! PGA Junior League is a fun, social
and inclusive opportunity for boys and girls ages 7-17 to learn and
enjoy the game of golf. Juniors play as a team in a fun 2 vs. 2
scramble match play format!

Our season starts Tuesday, April 111 at 5:30pm with our first
official practice followed by a pizza party! Our amazing coaches
for 2023 are Ryan Roberts, PGA, Pete Burton, PGA

Kasey Kelly, PGA Associate and Jeff Kaiser.

To register for the Lakeview Lakers PGA Junior League teams,
please visit https://www.pgajrleague.com/ for more information.

Both 13U and 170
programs availahle

Players receive a
private lesson with
any junior league
coach

6in-season
practices and 9 in-
season matches

Pizza party on the
first and final night
of the season

$3175 per junior

LAKEVIEW GOLF CLUB

4200 W. Talamore
Meridian, ID 83646
(208)88-4080

www.lakeview-golf.com



https://www.pgajrleague.com/

2023 PGA Junior League Schedule

Tuesday, April 11™" 5:30pm Practice #1 Parent Orientation/Pizza Party
Tuesday, April 18" 5:30pm Practice #2
Tuesday, April 25" 5:30pm Practice #3
Saturday, May 6" 10am Match #1

Tuesday, May 9" 5:30pm Practice #4

Tuesday, May 16" 5:30pm Practice #5
Saturday, May 20" 10:00am Match #2
Saturday, June 3™ 10:00am Match # 3
Thursday, June 8" 3:00pm Practice #6
Tuesday, June 20" 3:00pm Match #4

Saturday, July 15t 10:00am Match #5 (Pizza Party)



